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Your Family...  Is all that is needed to complete this 3+1 bdrm, 2.5 bath detached 2 storey home located on a premium 
corner lot in Fletcher’s Meadow! Spacious open concept main level with Living & Dining rm combo, family-sized Kitchen 
with eat-in area & W/O to nicely landscaped yard! Finished lower level with 4th bdrm & separate access through garage!
$539,000.00                                                           Brampton                                                           MLS#NEW

houseope
n Saturday  2-4 pm

16 Pertosa Dr, Brampton

Host: Holly Light

Sitting Pretty!  The perfect blend of country living with the convenience of town just minutes away! This well maintained 
3 bdrm, 2 bath bungalow offers just over ½ an acre & is set well back from the road. Surrounded by mature trees & farm 
land. Fully renovated & restored in 1987 including large addition.Finished lower level. Enjoy the views from your patio. 
 $524,900.00                                                            Acton                                                  MLS#NEW

houseope
n Saturday  2-4 pm

14004 Third Ln, Acton

Host: Ian Dudgeon

Even Little Legs  can walk to school from the well maintained & lovingly updated 3+1 bdrm bungalow of ~1100 
sq.ft! Spacious main level has been tastefully decorated & offers huge Kitchen complete with pantry, pot lights & W/O to 
patio! Sun-filled Living Rm, 3 generous bdrms  & renovated 4 pc bath complete this level. Fully finished Rec Rm with bar, 
4th bdrm, 4 pc bath & workshop! Huge fenced yard offers a deck, stone patio &  bar. Entertainers delight inside & out! 
$459,900.00                                                        Georgetown                                                 MLS#W3196675

Magnificent Property  with ~700 ft of river frontage in exclusive Terra Cotta. Why buy a painting when the view from 
your deck is the loveliest picture for miles! Pristine lawn & gardens set the stage for this spacious ~2000 sq.ft. 3+2 
bdrm & 3 bath executive home w/oversized 3 car garage + carport. Upgraded to perfection inside & out - attention to 
detail from extensive landscape lighting to multi-level deck with Gazebo to the impeccable home! Be the envy of friends!  
$969,900.00                                                        Terra Cotta                                                  MLS#W3184294

Finished To Perfection!  This 3 bedroom, 4 bath home is situated on a lovely lot within walking distance to schools, 
shopping, arena & parks. Gorgeous renovated eat-in Kitchen with backsplash, pantry & walk-out to deck. Sun-lit Dining 
& Living Room combo with hardwood, Family Room with wood burning fireplace & hardwood. Lower level fully finished & 
offers a Rec Room with pot lights, walk-in closet, 2 pc bath & plenty of storage. Everything is done - just move in & enjoy! 
$559,900.00                                                        Georgetown                                                 MLS#W3196957

Spring Is Here - Summer’s Close!  No matter what the season is, you’ll be on vacation! Exceptional home & property 
with attention to detail throughout with pride of ownership inside & out! Gleaming hardwood, fireplaces, luxurious 
ensuite, almost 4 season sunroom & the list goes on! Resort like yard with heated salt water pool, pergolas & multi 
patios! Finished lower level complete with Rec Rm, gas fireplace, wet bar & games area. Exceptional home & premium lot
$724,900.00                                                        Georgetown                                        MLS#W3159169

Lock The Doors!!  And travel knowing the maintenance will be taken care of when you live in the “Sands”. This sun-
filled 2 bedroom unit with ~1,195 sq.ft. offers all the amenities of a single family home with none of the responsibilities 
Master offers W/I closet, 4 pc ensuite & access to sunroom. Enjoy amazing views as far as the ye can see from the balcony! 
 $339,000.00                                                        Georgetown                                         MLS#W3190296

Country & Town!  Best of both worlds with this 3+2 bedroom,2 bath bungalow located on a 125’ x 302’ (~.86 acre) 
country lot, just minutes to Georgetown. Laminate flooring & netural colours throughout main level. Updated eat-in 
Kitchen offers great workspace with granite counters, large pantry & overlooking extra large yard! Large Family Rm with 
W/O. Full finished basement that offers large Rec Rm, 2 bedrooms & laundry/utlity area. Picture perfect for your family!  
$549,900.00                                                        Glen Williams                                                   MLS#NEW


